ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS
SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICAL DATA
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER: IC6-70V10TBBC
DESCRIPTION:
6.5" 2-Way Co-Axial w/ Tile
Bridge and Backcan
COVERED OUTDOOR: Yes
IMPEDANCE: 70 Volt
SENSITIVITY (1W/1M): 90dB
DISPERSION: 120
o
POWER TAPS: 0.62, 1.25, 2.5, 5, 10 Watts
FREQUENCY RESPONSE: 80 Hz - 20kHz
CROSSOVER: 4 kHz
WOOFER SIZE: 6.5"
WOOFER MATERIAL: Paper Coated
High Density Surround
TWEETER SIZE: 0.5"
TWEETER MATERIAL: Hard Dome (Ferro Cooled)
GRILL MATERIAL: Aluminum
GIFT BOX DIMENSIONS (LxWxH): 10" x 10" x 5"
GIFT BOX WEIGHT 4.55 lbs.
MASTER CARTON DIMENSIONS (LxWxH): 20" x 15" x 11"
MASTER CARTON QUANTITY: 6
CUT OUT SIZE: 7 11/16"(196mm) Diameter
WEIGHT: 3.7 lbs. (1.68 kgs.) each
MOUNTING HARDWARE: 4 each Mounting Clamps
1 each Tile Bridge (6TB)
1 each Backcan
WARRANTY: 2 Years
PAINTABLE: Yes
IN CEILING SPEAKER
6.5" 2-WAY, CO-AXIAL 70 VOLTS
OWI Incorporated
17141 Kingsview Avenue, Carson, CA 90746 USA
Tel: 310.515.1900
Toll Free: 800.638.1694
Fax: 310.515.1606
Web: www.owi-inc.com
E-mail: info@owi-inc.com
®